
Em R$
BENEFICIOS PAGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR DIRETAMENTE
JANEIRO 123.201,03      11.685,05    11.685,05                   -                                    11.685,05         20.02.2015 05.03.2015
FEVEREIRO 177.992,39      16.591,61    16.591,61                   -                                    12.529,11         20.03.2015 26.03.2015
MARÇO 179.055,07      17.003,29    17.003,29                   -                                    13.780,86         20.04.2015 23.04.2015
ABRIL 188.282,99      17.848,38    17.848,38                   -                                    14.949,27         20.05.2015 20.05.2015
MAIO 191.568,74      18.285,43    18.285,43                   -                                    15.229,94         19.06.2015 18.06.2015
JUNHO 185.314,09      17.566,44    17.566,44                   -                                    14.652,65         20.07.2015 17.07.2015
JULHO 185.675,00      17.574,75    17.574,75                   -                                    15.876,95         20.08.2015 19.08.2015
AGOSTO 193.256,83      18.407,44    18.407,44                   -                                    16.478,31         18.09.2015 23.09.2015
SETEMBRO 196.282,05      18.772,68    18.772,68                   -                                    17.019,95         20.10.2015 19.10.2015
OUTUBRO 191.660,08      18.293,88    18.293,88                   -                                    16.702,88         20.11.2015 10.11.2015
NOVEMBRO 174.830,66      16.463,42    16.463,42                   15.608,66         18.12.2015 07.12.2015
DEZEMBRO 117.213,08      10.414,78    10.414,78                   -                                    10.038,40         20.01.2016 08.01.2016
13º SALÁRIO 19.495,99        1.732,15       1.732,15                     -                                    1.732,15           20.01.2016 28.01.2016
TOTAL 2.123.828,00   200.639,30  200.639,30                 -                                    176.284,18      
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CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR
JANEIRO 161.891,03      35.616,03    35.458,83                   157,20                              30.889,67         20.02.2015 05.03.2015
FEVEREIRO 222.527,39      48.956,03    48.851,23                   104,80                              32.461,20         20.03.2015 26.03.2015
MARÇO 224.426,32      49.373,80    49.269,00                   104,80                              35.703,35         20.04.2015 23.04.2015
ABRIL 228.617,99      50.295,97    50.191,17                   104,80                              38.332,74         20.05.2015 20.05.2015
MAIO 238.276,24      52.420,78    52.263,58                   157,20                              34.953,64         19.06.2015 18.06.2015
JUNHO 234.185,34      51.520,80    51.337,40                   183,40                              33.341,47         20.07.2015 17.07.2015
JULHO 239.710,00      50.339,10    50.181,90                   157,20                              37.939,69         20.08.2015 19.08.2015
AGOSTO 193.256,83      51.581,91    51.424,71                   157,20                              44.604,71         18.09.2015 23.09.2015
SETEMBRO 244.653,30      51.377,21    51.193,81                   183,40                              44.764,83         20.10.2015 19.10.2015
OUTUBRO 243.367,58      51.107,20    50.950,00                   157,20                              47.963,66         20.11.2015 10.11.2015
NOVEMBRO 230.538,16      48.413,06    48.229,66                   183,40                              47.829,66         18.12.2015 07.12.2015
DEZEMBRO 160.903,08      33.789,68    33.606,28                   183,40                              33.606,24         20.01.2016 08.01.2016
13º SALARIO 19.495,99        4.094,16       4.094,16                     -                                    4.094,14           20.01.2016 28.01.2016
TOTAL 2.641.849,25   578.885,73  577.051,73                 1.834,00                           466.485,00      
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ANEXO XIII- B

CONTRIBUIÇÃO NORMAL DO ÓRGÃO/ ENTIDADE (RGPS)
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Em R$
BENEFICIOS PAGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR DIRETAMENTE
JANEIRO 16.896,00        1.366,68       1.366,68                     -                                     1.366,68           20.02.2015 10.03.2015
FEVEREIRO 17.605,20        1.423,41       1.423,41                     -                                     1.360,37           20.03.2015 26.03.2015
MARÇO 22.076,27        1.781,05       1.781,05                     -                                     1.781,05           20.04.2015 23.04.2015
ABRIL 24.282,53        1.957,59       1.957,59                     -                                     1.957,59           20.05.2015 20.05.2015
MAIO 25.220,00        2.032,59       2.032,59                     -                                     1.982,88           19.06.2015 19.06.2015
JUNHO 25.858,54        2.083,67       2.083,67                     -                                     2.020,63           20.07.2015 17.07.2015
JULHO 24.256,26        1.955,49       1.955,49                     -                                     1.955,49           20.08.2015 30.07 e 19.08.2015
AGOSTO 23.981,33        1.933,50       1.933,50                     -                                     1.933,50           18.09.2015 18.09.2015
SETEMBRO 24.310,67        1.959,85       1.959,85                     -                                     1.959,85           20.10.2015 06.10.2015
OUTUBRO 22.835,04        1.840,91       1.840,91                     -                                     1.840,91           20.11.2015 10.11.2015
NOVEMBRO 24.460,00        1.993,80       1.993,80                     -                                     1.993,80           18.12.2015 07.12.2015
DEZEMBRO 25.300,53        2.066,28       2.066,28                     -                                     2.110,28           20.01.2016 06.01.2016
13º SALÁRIO 12.816,65        1.040,31       1.040,31                     -                                     1.040,31           20.01.2016 28.01.2016
TOTAL 289.899,02      23.435,13     23.435,13                   -                                     23.303,34         
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-                              

Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR
JANEIRO 16.896,00        3.717,12       3.533,72                     183,40                               3.533,72           20.02.2015 10.03.2015
FEVEREIRO 17.605,20        3.873,14       3.689,74                     183,40                               3.516,38           20.03.2015 26.03.2015
MARÇO 22.076,27        4.856,75       4.673,35                     183,40                               4.673,35           20.04.2015 23.04.2015
ABRIL 24.282,53        5.342,16       5.158,76                     183,40                               5.158,75           20.05.2015 20.05.2015
MAIO 25.220,00        5.548,40       5.286,40                     262,00                               4.395,84           19.06.2015 19.06.2015
JUNHO 25.858,54        5.688,88       5.348,28                     340,60                               4.136,20           20.07.2015 17.07.2015
JULHO 24.256,26        5.093,81       4.779,41                     314,40                               4.420,53           20.08.2015 19.08.2015
AGOSTO 23.981,33        5.036,08       4.721,68                     314,40                               3.933,67           18.09.2015 18.09.2015
SETEMBRO 24.310,67        5.105,24       4.790,84                     314,40                               4.002,83           20.10.2015 06.10.2015
OUTUBRO 22.835,04        4.795,35       4.480,95                     314,40                               4.480,95           20.11.2015 10.11.2015
NOVEMBRO 24.460,00        5.136,60       4.848,40                     288,20                               4.848,40           18.12.2015 07.12.2015
DEZEMBRO 25.366,19        5.326,90       5.038,70                     288,20                               5.038,69           20.01.2016 06.01.2016
13º SALARIO 12.816,65        2.691,50       2.691,50                     -                                     2.691,49           20.01.2016 28.01.2016
TOTAL 289.964,68      62.211,93     59.041,73                   3.170,20                            54.830,80         
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